
Schedule

Fall trimester/semester 2023

 Arrival in Angers >  Tuesday 3rd October 2023

 Assessment test >  Wednesday 4th October (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 Orientation days >  Wednesday 4th to Friday 6 October

 Beginning of classes >  Monday 9th October (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 All Saints' Day vacations >  From Saturday 28 October to Wednesday 1st November included

 Soirée internationale >  To be confirmed

 Trimester exams >  From Wednesday 13 December to Wednesday 20 December included

 Christmas holidays >  From Thursday 21st December to Sunday 7 January 2024 included

 End of semester        >  Friday 19 January 

 Semester exams           >  From Monday 22 January to Friday 26 January included

 End of semester          >  Saturday 27 January 2024

Spring semester 2024

 Arrival in Angers >  Tuesday 30 January 2024

 Assessment test >  Wednesday 31 January (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 Orientation days >  Wednesday 31 January to Friday 2nd February

 Beginning of classes >  Monday 5 February (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 Easter >  Monday 1st April

 Journée internationale EUDES >  Tuesday 16 April

 Spring vacations >  From Saturday 20 April to Sunday 5th May included

 Soirée internationale >  To be confirmed

 Ascent weekend >  From Wednesday 8th to Sunday 12 May included

 Pentecôte weekend >  From Saturday 18 May to Monday 20 May included
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 End of classes            >  Friday 24 May

 Semester exams           >  From Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May included

 End of semester          >  Saturday 1st June 2024

Summer 2024

   
 July  August  September

 Arrival >            Monday 1st July  Monday 5th August  Monday 2nd September

 Assessment test >  Tuesday 2nd July (9am)  Tuesday 6th August (9am)  Tuesday 3rd September (9am)

 Beginning of class >  Wednesday 3rd July  Wednesday 7th August  Wednesday 4th September

 End of class >  Friday 26 July (noon)  Thursday 29 August (noon)  Friday 27 September (noon)

 Closing ceremony >  Friday 26 July (noon)  Thursday 29 August (noon)  Friday 27 September (noon)

 Departure >  Saturday 27 July  Friday 30 August  Saturday 28 September

Fall trimester/semester 2024

 Arrival in Angers >  Tuesday 1st October 2024

 Assessment test >  Wednesday 2nd October (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 Beginning of classes >  Monday 7th October (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 End of trimester       >  Saturday 21 December 2024

 End of semester          >  Saturday 25 January 2025

Spring semester 2025

Arrival in Angers >  Tuesday 4th February 2025

 Assessment test >  Wednesday 5th February (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 Beginning of classes >  Monday 10 February (9am - Amphi Bazin)

 End of semester          >  Saturday 29 May 2025
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https://www.cidef.uco.fr/navigation/academics/schedule-/schedule--7663.kjsp?RH=2000413700616628
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